



Dear Small Block License Member,

Are you Running Out of Barcode Numbers?

Did you know that your

Small Block Membership License
only entitles you to
10 GS1 Barcode Numbers?

Get more GS1 Barcodes by getting our Additional Membership License!

The **GS1 Additional Membership License** is an enhanced product to uphold and maintain GS1 Malaysia member integrity and protection.

Apply NOW and get our VbG-PDSS Support Package for FREE, valid for 3 YEARS!

The Verified by GS1 – Product Databank Support & Services (VbG-PDSS), is a subscription-based comprehensive support package specially designed for the effective management of our members' product information on GS1's trusted product data repositories. It also provides exclusive access to our product management services and platforms.

GS1 Malaysia Berhad (1201396-K) (A Company Limited by Guarantee)

(A Company Limited by Guarantee)
Wisma FMM, No 3, Persiaran Dagang, PJU 9
Bandar Sri Damansara, 52200 Kuala Lumpur **T** + 603 6286 7200

WhatsApp +6011 1616 8228 , +6014 3933 228
E gs1malaysia@gs1my.org , membership@gs1my.org
www.gs1my.org



Learn More about VbG - PDSS

Want to know how to make full use of your Additional Membership License?

Join our FREE Basic Briefing!



Fulfilling Market & Regulatory Guidelines Using GS1 Standards

Date	Time	Highlights
Every Monday and Wednesday * GS1 Malaysia reserves the right to merge sessions based on minimum attendance.	3.00 PM - 4.00 PM	 Learn how to assign GS1 barcode numbers. Fulfil the VbG-PDSS initiative by uploading your product information to our online repositories for visibility, authenticity & regulatory fulfilment. Why an active GS1 Membership is important for the validation of your Business, Brand, Product & Services to improve Customer Buying Experience.

JOIN US NOW ON ZOOM!



Briefing Zoom Link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89614519211

Contact Us NOW!

GS1 Malaysia Berhad (1201396-K) (A Company Limited by Guarantee) Wisma FMM, No 3, Persiaran Dagang, PJU 9 Bandar Sri Damansara, 52200 Kuala Lumpur

T + 603 6286 7200

WhatsApp +6011 1616 8228 , +6014 3933 228

E gs1malaysia@gs1my.org , membership@gs1my.org



GS1 Additional Membership License		
GS1 Company Prefix	Additional membership licenses are considered as individual & separate member licenses	
Membership License Termination or Transfer	Each additional active member license can be individually terminated or change of ownership.	
Pricing	Additional Membership License (1,000 Numbers) = RM 816.00 per license per year Click here for the breakdown	

Contact GS1 Malaysia via our official communications channels as below:

- Official GS1 Malaysia Group Emails: gs1malaysia@gs1my.org membership@gs1my.org

- Official GS1 Malaysia WhatsApp:
- +6014-3933 228 (Membership, Service & Support)
- +6011-1616 8228 (Membership, Service & Support)
- Official GS1 Malaysia Land Line:
- +603-6286 7200
- Official GS1 Malaysia Website: https://www.gs1my.org

Thank You.